10 Tel 800-433-5263
SPECIFICATIONS
Performance
Flow Accuracy:	 ±1% of full scale
Repeatability:	 ±0.2%
Turbine Response:	 ≤200ms
Temperature:
	 Fluid	 -4 to +300 °F (-20 to +150 °C)

are standard features.
PFM8 Digital Hydraulic Tester & Dynamometer
Simultaneously Measures Flow, Pressure, Power and Temperature
Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
RELIABLE FLOW MEASUREMENT
Rev 08/10
11Fax 800-245-3569
SERIES NOMINAL
PORT SIZE
FLOW
RANGE
POWER
HP (kW)
MODEL
NUMBER
PFM8-15 SAE 12 1 - 15 GPM (4 - 56 LPM) 52.5 (39) F5061
PFM8-30 SAE 12 2 - 30 GPM (7.5 - 113.6 LPM) 105 (78) F5058
PFM8-60 SAE 16 3 - 60 GPM (12 - 227 LPM) 210 (157) F5052
PFM8-85 SAE 16 4 - 85 GPM (15 - 321 LPM) 298 (222) F5053
PFM8-200 SAE 24 7 - 199.9 GPM (26 - 757 LPM) 700 (522) F5054
DIMENSIONS
Examples:
F 5 0 6 1 	 =	 PFM8-15

A
LENGTH
IN (mm)
B
DEPTH
IN (mm)
C
HEIGHT
IN (mm)
WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
PFM8-15 11.3 (287) 3.5 (89) 9.8 (249) 13.85 (6.3)
PFM8-30 11.3 (287) 3.5 (89) 9.8 (249) 13.85 (6.3)
PFM8-60 11.5 (292) 3.5 (89) 9.8 (249) 16.50 (7.5)
PFM8-85 11.5 (292) 3.5 (89) 9.8 (249) 16.50 (7.5)
PFM8-200 12.3 (311) 4.0 (101) 10.3 (262) 20.00 (9.1)
Rev 08/10